©2.00 ©2.00
e —

®2.00 ®2.00
m— N—
©2.00
4—’#'

©2.00
4.’#

44.00
24.84
48.00
24.84
57.00
I 24.84
44.00
24.84
48.00
24.84
57.00
B 24.84

T~ N\
S~

O O

AN AN

™ ™
~O ~O
Neo) ™ Neo) ™
AN — N

1i|

TITLE: R o
K11 Series 5-1/4" Newel Posts K3211 REPRODUCTION N PART OR AS A WHOLE INNZEL
KINZEL WOOD PRODUCTS LLC 15 WOO0OD PRODUCTS LLC




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


